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Dr. Horrace T, Price 
Dr. Horrace T, Pric 

£ 

~' John Myers - 
Joe Crawley . 
C.5W,2 Crouch 
J. A. Seecatz 
Je L. Smith 
Geo. S. Brown 
J. F. Freeman. 
H.W. Sinclair 
Robert Hustsmanc 
Pete Norman 
Sam Griffith 
P, Griffin 

P. Griffin. 
Cc. L. Barton 
M.S. Griffith . 
Morningside Hospital 
Morningside Hospital 
Morningside Hospital 
Kahn Department Store 
Otis; Elevator Company 
American Staurday Night 
City Drug Store 
J. S. Malone 
J. S. Malone 
W. Me. McCullough 
John Penn 
Gertrude Ward 
W. Me. McCulitugh 
W. M. McCullough 
Southwestern Bell Telephone Compan 
Dedge Electric Company 
R. A. Harris : 
Myrtle Turpin 
Myrtle Turpin. 
Matti eEaton 
Tom N. Griffith 
Carrie Johnson 
A. A. Swan: 
Mrs. R. C. Barnes 

Mrs, Annie Mitchell 
James Foutz 
Cancelled Warrant 
Passed 

Passed 
Peoples Ice Company 
Jansen-Upp-Meyer . 

A. H. Bynum . 
Genavieve J. McCann 
Sam Rupe . 
A. A. Marlow: - 
Joe Shipman 
J. S. Saxton 
Quincy E. Bundy 
Robert Dallas. — 
Ralph Rupe — 
M. H. Braly 
B, E. Clark, Highway Commissioner 
Mary Earhart 
Cancelled Warrant 

witness 
witness 
witness 
juror 
juror 
juror 
juror 
witness 
juror 
salary 
road work) 
road work 

road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
servires 

, Servi cés 
services 

. supplies 
supplies 

' printing 
supplies 

. expense 
expense 

supplies 
expense 
salary 
expense 
expense 
rent 
supplies 

supplies . 

pension 
‘pension 
pension 
fees , 
pension 
salary > 
pension 
expense 
expense 
Southern Mill & Mfg. 

“gupplies 
supplies 
pay roll 
salary 
labor 
labor 
labor 
labor 
salary 
salary > 
salary 
stamps 
part paym 
salary — 
iri angle Ptg. Co. 

. Perram Auto Supply Co. supplies | 

D. D. Wamsley road work 

P, W. McCrary road wt 
W. O. Douglas © road work 
M. Murray road work 

Hohn Haddock road work 

Tom Wynn road work 
J. W. Dickerson road work 
Wm; Richardson road work 
Wm. Richardson road work 
J. W. Dickerson pay roll 
Roy Bicknell road work 

A. H. Bynum pay roll. 
A. H. Bynum pay roll - 
A. H, Bynum pay roal 

We. F. Applegate road work: 
Chas. E. Graham ‘road work 

Nichols Hardware Company — _ supplies 
Otis Johsson road work 

John H. Wode ‘road work 
Otis Johnson - Yoad work 
C, L, Barton Toad work 

Je H, Howell ‘road work - 

J. 8. Greer road wokk 

Bixby 

Boles 

Boles 
Boles: 

Collinsville 

Dawson 
Dawson’ 
Dawson 
Dawson 
Dawson 
Dawson 

. Frye 
Frye 
Frye 

Glenpool 
Glenpool 

Red Fork 
Red Fork | 

Skiatook 
| Skiatook 
Skiatook 

Willow Springs 

Weki wa 

5.00 — 
5200 - 
42320 | 

12.00 
4.00 

28.00 
6.30 
1.70 

32.00 
150.00 

20.55 20. 
66,50 
72.00 
24.00 
21.25 
91.00 

165.00 
79.60 
97250 
2.50 

30.38 
4,25 
8.00 

32.56 
2.33: - 
0.10 
6.36 

175 .00 | “8.05 
4.50 

163.25 
182.25 

- 3,60 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
19.60 
10.00 

-180.00. 
10.00 
4.39 

16.50 
1,353.44" 

12.00 
32.35 

377.00 
0.00 

15.00 
15.00 
40.00 

100.00 
20.00 
5.00 

ent F. A. Pro. #12 482, 361.30 
35.00 

4eoe 

-125.00- 

66500 
16.85 

446.00 

- 386.50 

72.00 
29.00 
3-50 
22.75 _. 

175.00 
4.00 

288.00 
344.00 

21.25 | 
15.00 
23.45 

106.75 

8.75 - 

17.50 
31.25 

12.00 

" 429.00 

301 - 


